2012 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results
Round 3 - Mt Bolton - 24th June

Expert 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Coleman Tim 18 6 5 29 1st
Bayles Chris 20 18 21 59 2nd
King Sam 32 30 35 97 3rd
A Grade 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Smith Brendan 40 29 39 108 1st
Mularczyk Zachary 37 36 36 109 2nd
Johnson Brendan 46 35 32 113 3rd
B Grade 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Lewis Tim 32 35 33 31 131 1st
Lonie Brooke 40 34 30 30 134 2nd
Whittle Jacob 37 39 33 32 141 3rd
Hogan Connor 37 37 35 33 142 4th
Halls Ina 48 46 45 50 189 5th
Masters Grade 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Hogan Brenton 22 22 13 24 81 1st
Johnson Steve 22 26 22 16 86 2nd
Wines Peter 32 19 21 31 103 3rd
Cook Ken 31 29 29 26 115 4th
Rees John 25 42 27 24 118 5th
Lewis Phil 29 34 32 39 134 6th
C+ Grade 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Linnane Tom 14 6 16 14 50 1st
Ford Col 12 16 16 9 53 2nd
Thermos Con 12 21 13 9 55 3rd
Leighfield  Simon 17 15 15 17 64 4th
Jobson Keith 18 19 21 10 68 5th
Edward Simon 22 20 19 10 71 6th
Long Ryan 15 15 21 21 72 7th
Claasen Andrais 22 13 18 20 73 8th
Sinfield Robbie 25 19 15 17 76 9th
King Peter 17 23 16 22 78 10th
Sens Jordan 32 16 18 20 86 11th
Spencer Peter 27 18 20 27 92 12th
Osborne Ross 31 28 26 28 113 13th

Hanaford  Matt 18 29 DNF DNF DNF



C Grade
Anskatis
Stephens
Wines
Matthews
Loone
Hyler

Veterans
Whittle
Mularczyk
Hahs
Cook
Packham
McPherson
Robinson
Stephens

Twinshock
Loone
Sens
Lewis
Sinfield
Solomano
Doggett

Clubperson

Sinfield
Thomson
Loone
Hogan
Smith
Sutton
Lonie

Junior
Hogan
Jobson

Jared
Hilary
Rebecca
Liam
Tom
Stewart

Phil
Stan
Larry
Bracey
Phil
Jamie
Darren
Scott

Tim
Paul
Geoff
Rob
Jeff
Peter

Sami
Wes
Ken
Tyler
Gordan
Pat
Shelby

Ethan
Anna

1
28
29
30
32
31
29

19
23
20
18
27
23

RN
wl\)l\)w—\

15
16

2
18
26
33
31
26
26

14
15
16
23
20
29

Naguooown

AR PrONDN

13
20

3
19
19
24
24
30

DNF

15
12
17
22
22
26

— e —
ZZso—,ow o

- W w

1

15
DNF
1

20
22

4
24
18
22
23
26

Total
89
92

109
110
113

DNF

Total
49
57
71
82
82

107
112
NA

Total
15
16
17
38
55
64

Total
14
20
21
23
55

DNF

DNF

Total
69
82

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
DNF

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th 9 cleans
5th 8 cleans
6th
7th
NA

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

DNF

DNF

Place
1st
2nd



2012 Victorian Moto-Trials Series F
Round 4 - Sedgwick - 22nd July



Results



2012 Victorian Moto-Trials Series F
Round 5 - Emu Flat - 5th August



Results



