## 2012 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results Round 3 - Mt Bolton - 24th June

<b>Expert</b> Coleman Bayles King	Tim Chris Sam	<b>1</b> 18 20 32	<b>2</b> 6 18 30	<b>3</b> 5 21 35	4	<b>Total</b> 29 59 97	Place 1st 2nd 3rd
<b>A Grade</b> Smith Mularczyk Johnson	Brendan Zachary Brendan	<b>1</b> 40 37 46	<b>2</b> 29 36 35	<b>3</b> 39 36 32	4	<b>Total</b> 108 109 113	<b>Place</b> 1st 2nd 3rd
<b>B Grade</b> Lewis Lonie Whittle Hogan Halls	Tim Brooke Jacob Connor Ina	1 32 40 37 37 48	<b>2</b> 35 34 39 37 46	<b>3</b> 33 30 33 35 45	<b>4</b> 31 30 32 33 50	<b>Total</b> 131 134 141 142 189	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Masters Gr Hogan Johnson Wines Cook Rees Lewis	r <b>ade</b> Brenton Steve Peter Ken John Phil	1 22 22 32 31 25 29	<b>2</b> 22 26 19 29 42 34	<b>3</b> 13 22 21 29 27 32	<b>4</b> 24 16 31 26 24 39	<b>Total</b> 81 103 115 118 134	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
C+ Grade Linnane Ford Thermos Leighfield Jobson Edward Long Claasen Sinfield King Sens Spencer Osborne Hanaford	Tom Col Con Simon Keith Simon Ryan Andrais Robbie Peter Jordan Peter Ross Matt	<b>1</b> 14 12 12 17 18 22 15 22 25 17 32 27 31 18	2 6 16 21 15 19 20 15 13 19 23 16 18 28 29	<b>3</b> 16 13 15 21 19 21 18 15 16 18 20 26 DNF	<b>4</b> 14 9 9 17 10 10 21 20 17 22 20 27 28	Total 50 53 55 64 68 71 72 73 76 78 86 92 113 DNF	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 12th 13th DNF

Veterans 1 2 3 4 Total Place   Whittle Phil 9 14 15 11 49 1st   Mularczyk Stan 19 15 12 11 57 2nd
Whittle Phil 9 14 15 11 49 1st   Mularczyk Stan 19 15 12 11 57 2nd
Mularczyk Stan 19 15 12 11 57 2nd
Hahs Larry 23 16 17 15 71 3rd
Cook Bracey 20 23 22 17 82 4th 9 cleans
Packham Phil 18 20 22 22 82 5th 8 cleans
McPherson Jamie 27 29 26 25 107 6th
Robinson Darren 23 33 26 30 112 7th
Stephens Scott 6 4 5 8 NA NA
Twinshock 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Loone Tim 3 3 6 3 15 1st
Sens Paul 2 6 1 7 16 2nd
Lewis Geoff 2 6 6 3 17 3rd
Sinfield Rob 13 5 10 10 38 4th
Solomano Jeff 15 16 11 13 55 5th
Doggett Peter 16 22 15 11 64 6th
Clubperson 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Sinfield Sami 8 2 3 1 14 1st
Thomson Wes 12 5 1 2 20 2nd
Loone Ken 6 3 11 1 21 3rd
Hogan Tyler $6$ $4$ $4$ $9$ $23$ $4$ th
Smith Gordan 10 14 15 16 55 5th
Sutton Pat 41 37 DNF DNF DNF
Lonie Shelby 10 4 11 2 DNF DNF
Junior 1 2 3 4 Total Place
Hogan Ethan 17 13 20 19 69 1st
Jobson Anna 24 20 22 16 82 2nd

2012 Victorian Moto-Trials Series F Round 4 - Sedgwick - 22nd July

## Results

2012 Victorian Moto-Trials Series F Round 5 - Emu Flat - 5th August

## Results